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ROVER, SMA LED FLUSHMOUNT

PRODUCT DETAILS

No.
Product Color

Shade / Accent Colour

Length
Width

Height
Weight

39332-011
GOLD
GOLD

12"

12"

4n

9lbs

LIGHT SOURCE DETAILS

Light Source Type

INTEGRATED LED

Input Voltage 120V
Bulb Voltage 120V
Socket Type LED
Total Wattage 24W
Total Lumen 1900Im
Kelvin 3000K
CRI 90
Dimmable Yes
Options Available
ITEM NO. FINISH SHADE TECHNICAL DETAILS
39332-011 GOLD GOLD "
39332-028 CHROME CHROME 822225; g:g:z&':tt: h‘;?ggrf? ]?
39332-035 BLACK BLACK Canopy / Backplate Width 12"
11 3/4” 33/4”
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